AEON X

CARBON AUDIO RACK

FINISHES: RACING BLACK
SILVER LEAD COPPER

USEFUL HEIGHTS

HEIGHTS: bottom
100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm

€3.190,00
€ 2.990,00
€3.100,00
€ 3.160,00
€ 3.260,00
€ 3.320,00
€ 3.420,00
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REVOLUTION - X LINE

Adviesprijzen in € per 1 juni 2022

€ 3.160,00
€2.970,00
€ 3.080,00
€ 3.130,00
€ 3.190,00
€ 3.230,00
€ 3.290,00

€ 3.680,00
€ 3.380,00
€ 3.660,00
€ 3.830,00
€4.090,00
€ 4.260,00
€ 4.550,00

Structure: Solid stainless steel or Copper
Dimensions: 660 x 560mm (W x D)
Useful sizes: 600 x 515mm (W x D)

Decoupling: by visco-elastic materials

LEGS FINISHES
OPTIONS

SILVER
(AcCcClAIO)

LEAD + BRONZE
(NERO ANTRACITE
+ BRONZO)

o

COPPER + SILVER
(RAME + ACCIAIO)




REVOLUTION - X LINE

Adviesprijzen in € per 1 juni 2022

EOS X Structure: Solid stainless steel or Copper
Dimensions: 660 x 560mm (W x D)
Useful sizes: 600 x 515mm (W x D)

Decoupling: by visco-elastic materials

CARBON POWER AMP STAND

LEGS FINISHES
OPTIONS

SILVER
(ACCIAIO)

FINISHES: RACING BLACK

LEAD + BRONZE
(NERO ANTRACITE
+ BRONZO)

SILVER LEAD COPPER

USEFUL HEIGHTS
HEIGHTS: bottom € 3.190,00 € 3.160,00 € 3.680,00 *

COPPER + SILVER
(RAME + ACCIAIO)
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ARGO X

CARBON A/V RACK

FINISHES: RACING BLACK

USEFUL HEIGHTS

HEIGHTS: bottom
100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm

SILVER

€ 6.205,00

€5.945,00
€6.035,00
€6.180,00
€ 6.265,00
€ 6.440,00

REVOLUTION - X LINE

Adviesprijzen in € per 1 juni 2022

LEAD

€6.120,00
NOT AVAILABLE
€ 5.830,00
€ 5.890,00
€ 6.000,00
€ 6.060,00
€6.150,00

COPPER

€7.190,00

€6.730,00
€ 7.020,00
€7.400,00
€7.720,00
€ 8.150,00

Structure: Solid stainless steel or Copper
Dimensions: 1300 x 560mm (W x D)
Useful sizes: 600 x 515mm (W x D)
Decoupling: by visco-elastic materials

LEGS FINISHES
OPTIONS

SILVER
(ACCIAIO)

LEAD + BRONZE
(NERO ANTRACITE
+ BRONZO)

o

COPPER + SILVER
(RAME + ACCIAIO)




REVOLUTION - X LINE

Adviesprijzen in € per 1 juni 2022

MAXI ARGO X Structure: Solid stainless steel or Copper

CARBON A/V RACK Dimensions: 1915 x 585mm (W x D)
Useful sizes: 600 x 520mm (W x D)
Decoupling: by visco-elastic materials

LEGS FINISHES
OPTIONS
SILVER
(ACCIAIO)
FINISHES: RACING BLACK
LEAD + BRONZE
SILVER LEAD COPPER Rt
+ BRONZO)
USEFUL HEIGHTS
HEIGHTS: bottom €9.135,00 € 8.990,00 €10.270,00
100mm NOT AVAILABLE
150mm € 8.815,00 € 9.050,00 €9.920,00
200mm € 8.935,00 €9.165,00 €10.270,00
250mm €9.135,00 €9.310,00 €10.820,00 cormen siven
300mm € 9.250,00 €9.370,00 € 11.165,00 o

350mm € 9.470,00 € 9.540,00 € 11.715,00 \_ -




REVOLUTION X: SMART ACCESSORIES

COMING SOON

REVOLUTION X: METAL PARTS FOR UPGRADE

STAINLESS STEEL

BOX (set of 4)

M10 CILINDER € 220,00
M5 CYLINDER € 155,00

BOX (set of 4)

M10 CILINDER € 175,00
M5 CYLINDER € 135,00

COPPER

BOX (set of 4)

M10 CILINDER € 600,00
M5 CYLINDER € 380,00



